
NYSHSFCA 2018 State Combines
Western (Section 5 & Section 6)

Sunday, May 6th, 2018
Fairport HS @ 8:15 am

Don Santini (585) 223-1274
dsantini1@rochester.rr.com

Lyle Dixon: jldixon13@gmail.com

Section 3
Sunday, May 20th, 2018

East Syracuse-Minoa HS @ 9am
Kevin DeParde (315) 254-5592

kdeparde@esmschools.org

Section 4
Sunday, May 20th, 2018

Union-Endicott HS @ 10am
Steve Virkler (607) 687-6232

virklers@oacsd.org
Jason Miller (607) 425-2777

jmiller@gstboces.org

Section 2
Sunday, May 20th, 2018
Watervliet HS @ 9:30 am

Nick Fitzgerald (518) 260-1231
nfitzgerald@cairodurham.org

Section 11
Sunday, May 20th, 2018

Sachem North HS @ 9am or 1:30pm (2 sessions)
Dave Falco (631) 793-5207

dfalco@sachem.edu

Players with the Top 250 scores will be invited to the Super Combine. 

The NYS Elite Skills Combine will be held at 9:00 am, July 9th @ Ithaca College 

For Current Students in 8th to 11th Grade

For more information:

Kevin DeParde: 
(315) 254-5592

kdeparde@esmschools.org

Lyle Dixon: 
(585) 330-6125

jldixon13@gmail.com


